LE%

shanghai crab

B K M %

A KM &

UE B L g R 25

Lo b R

b &y K & B

I RN

£ vt 4 58

X LR

Ly A

NN A

ISR R

Lo BE X e

Marinated Shanghail crab with Chinese Shaoxing wine whole
F &
half

LG OLEKL He(4 )

Steamed Shanghai crab female

(A R)
male
LB L S A -y
S UONDERENL BRELT
Braised whole sharks fin with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe in clay pot per person

I Y LBRLZDED

Stir-fried prawns with Shanghail crab meat sauce

Ty TA0HIT LBERLZ D AT

Deep-fried scallops with Shanghai crab and crab roe

LYEB Lz EEOE AL

Braised tofu with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe

LRy A@on Lk

Stir-fried Shanghai crab with glass noodles in clay pot

LBBGLEZHADTDODESF »—

FEgg fried rice topped Shanghail crab meat and crab roe

LBEEREHERDF v —

Fried rice with Shanghai crab meat and Chinese pickles

BEREYRG RO LEG L Z2oD % 1T

Soup noodle and Shanghai crab meat with soup of the Shanghai crab soup stock

Y EBOH A T2 SE

Dressed noodle with Shanghal crab meat and crab roe sauce

LBE Az OMIR LT

Rice porridge with Shanghal crab meat and crab roe sauce in clay pot

BRI BE AR TBELEY Y WERFTA LD ETI X VWI T,
Fach dish is large enough to serve two persons unless otherwise noted.

ETBBIZII1I0% D FHER IS INTEY) I, £TEBRICHLTNERLO%D Y —EZAHL2TER 2L 27,

All prices include 10% tax.10% service charge will be added to

your bill

BHICLET LAY —REPTECELAELTOBEYNNBE LA E 30,

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

B fih

market price

& {h

market price

B fa

market price

& fih

market price

¥19,800

¥3,960

¥3,960

¥3,520

¥2,640

¥4,400

¥2750

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,400



