醉 大 閘 蟹	上海蟹の老酒漬け Marinated Shanghai crab with Chinese Shaoxing wine	1匹 whole	時価 market price
		半身 half	時価 market price
清蒸大閘蟹	上海蟹の姿蒸し Steamed Shanghai crab	雌(メス) female	時価 market price
		雄(オス) <i>male</i>	時価 market price
砂鍋上海蟹粉排翅	上海蟹みそあんかけ ふかひれの姿煮込み 陶板仕立て Braised whole shark's fin with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe in clay pot	お一人様 per person	¥19,800
上海蟹粉蝦球	エビと上海蟹みその炒め Stir-fried prawns with Shanghai crab meat sauce		¥3,960
上海蟹粉炸鮮貝	ホタテ貝の揚げ物 上海蟹みそあんかけ Deep-fried scallops with Shanghai crab and crab roe		¥3,960
上海蟹粉豆腐	上海蟹みそと豆腐の煮込み Braised tofu with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe		¥3,520
上海蟹肉粉絲鍋	上海蟹肉と春雨の炒め 土鍋仕立て Stir-fried Shanghai crab with glass noodles in clay pot		¥2,640
上海蟹粉炒飯	上海蟹みそあんかけの黄金チャーハン Egg fried rice topped Shanghai crab meat and crab roe		¥4,400
雪菜上海蟹肉炒飯	上海蟹肉と高菜のチャーハン Fried rice with Shanghai crab meat and Chinese pickles		¥2,750
上海蟹汁蟹粉湯麺	濃厚上海蟹出汁の上海蟹みそつゆそば Soup noodle and Shanghai crab meat with soup of the Shanghai crab soup stock		¥4,400
上海蟹粉拌麺	上海蟹のあんかけ和え麺 Dressed noodle with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe sauce		¥4,400
砂鍋上海蟹粉粥	上海蟹みその雑炊 土鍋仕立て		¥4,400

Rice porridge with Shanghai crab meat and crab roe sauce in clay pot



お料理はお二人様でお召し上がりいただける位の量でございます。

Each dish is large enough to serve two persons unless otherwise noted.

表示価格には10%の消費税が含まれております。表示価格に対して別途10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします。

All prices include 10% tax.10% service charge will be added to your bill.

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら予め係りへお申し付けください。

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.